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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   JULY 14, 2006   LOCATION:   SOUTH COAST HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Robert Byrd, Richard Steele, Tony Weeks 

Judges: Duane Ford, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle, Patricia Morse Jarman, 

Judges: Al Lefkowitz, C.J. Ross, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith 

Timekeepers: Steve Esposito & Ernie Jauregui 

Ringside Doctors: Al Capanna, Jeff Davidson, James Dettling 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Guilty Boxing, Inc. 
Matchmaker: Jimmy Montoya 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

LUSALLE COREY JOHNSON 
Detroit, MI 

----- vs ----- 
JOSE VARELA-SALINAS 
Los Angeles. CA 

Varlea won by majority decision. 
Johnson – Varela 

112-115; 112-115; 113-113 
Graham, Ross, Shirley 

MI033990 
 
 

CA055728 

 
 

12 

05/10/71 
 
 

07/15/79 

152 
 
 

154 

Suspend Johnson until 08/29/06 
No contact until 08/14/06 
 
**Varela wins vacant WBC CA Super 
Welterweight title 
Referee: Richard Steele  

WALTER TYESON FIELDS 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
WILBUR MAURICE HARRIS 
East Orange, NJ 

Fields won by TKO end of the 4th round – 
Harris doesn’t answer bell for the 5th round. 
 
**Fields wins vacant NBA Junior                  
   Heavyweight title 

NV053707 
 
 

NJ047294 

 
 

10 

02/08/75 
 
 

02/21/76 

262 
 
 

261 

Suspend Fields until 08/14/06 
No contact until 08/05/06 
Suspend Harris until 09/13/06 
No contact until 08/29/06 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

EDUARDO F. ESCOBEDO 
Jarrell, TX 

----- vs ----- 
ABEL BERRELLEZA 
Los Mochis, Sinaloa, Mexico 

Escobedo won by TKO 1:18 of the 3rd 
round. 

NV061879 
 
 

NV070389 

 
 

10 

02/08/84 
 
 

04/15/82 

127 
 
 

128 

Suspend Barrelleza until 08/29/06 
No contact until 08/14/06 and MUST have a 
repeat CT Scan and MRI of the head in 
January 2007 for comparison with the July 
13, 2006 films 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

SERGIO ESPINOZA 
El Cajon, CA 

----- vs ----- 
ESAU GAONA 
Los Mochis, Sinaloa, Mexico 

Espinoza won by unanimous decision. 
Espinoza – Gaona 
59-55; 58-56; 60-54 
Ford, Hoyle Shirley 

CA058929 
 
 

NV056094 

 
 

6 

07/04/78 
 
 

01/24/82 

113 
 
 

115 

Suspend Espinoza until 08/14/06 
No contact until 08/05/06 
 
 
Referee: Richard Steele 

LONNIE MICHAEL M. SMITH 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
NOE JULIO INZUNZA 
Thousand Palms, CA 

Smith won by TKO 2:17 of the 4th round. NV072663 
 
 

CA053752 

 
 

4 

03/03/87 
 
 

06/22/78 

127 
 
 

129.5 

Inzuza must have a CT Scan of the head 
and if negative minimum suspension no 
contest until 08/29/06, no contact until 
08/14//06 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 
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BRANDON HARRIS 
Henderson, NV 

----- vs ----- 
FAUSTINO T. CANTU 
Mission, TX 

Harris won by TKO 2:51 of the 2nd round. NV072375 
 
 

TX068990 

 
 

4 

02/28/78 
 
 

03/01/80 

191 
 
 

193 

Suspend Cantu until 08/29/06 
No contact until 08/14/06 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

CHRISTOPHER J. GRAY 
Vero Beach, FL 

----- vs ----- 
RAUL RODRIGUEZ 
Bakersfield, CA 

Gray won by unanimous decision. 
Gray – Rodriguez 

39-37; 40-36; 39-37 
Morse Jarman, Lefkowitz, Smith 

FL069204 
 
 

CA069847 

 
 

4 

03/08/76 
 
 

10/23/81 

144 
 
 

149 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 
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SOUTH COAST HOTEL & CASINO 


